Sheriff Sale 2015-03-13

SHERIFF SALE DEFENDANT

BOSTIC, RONALD LEE
BOUSMAN, MICHAEL RAY & RONDA K
DAVIS, WINFIELD, G *CANCEL
ELDIDGE, JAMES L

EPLER, CHARLES *CANCEL
FRANKLIN, MORRIS & MELISSA L
GETTINGER, JED & MAXINA M
GRANT, TONYA E *CANCEL
HAWKINS, JAMES L SR

HINCHMAN, DAISY M

HUGHEL, HARRY & MARILYN

JOHNS, RICHARD G “CANCEL
LEFFEW, ROBERT & CARINDA
LEMON, KRISTINA R

MCKIBBEN, BRIAN & BRITTNEY N
MCUNE, DAVID & DEBORAH M
MILLER, STACIE

MULLER, PAUL & MARJORIE
PAINTER, OLIVE L *CANCEL

PITCOCK, GEORGE & EDITH C*CANCEL

RHEMA WORD MINISTRIES INC
SUDDUTH, ANGELO J *CANCEL
THOMAS, RONNIE L

WILKINSON, BARRY

Feiwell Properties

BRESSLER, EULALIE B *CANCEL
DETCHES, DANIELLE K *CANCEL
FAIRCLOTH, CHAD E *CANCEL

GOODWIN, SCOTT & KRISTA L*CANCEL

HOLLOWELL, DAVID *CANCEL
HOWLAND, JEAN

MARTIN, PHILLIP E

MOORE, MYKEN A *CANCEL
MYRICK, RICHARD L

PUGH, DOUG

SMITH, LORINA S

STOCK, RICHARD & GLENDA K
WHATLEY, SHERYL S

ADDRESS

805 VALLEY DR, ANDERSON

3119 FALL DR, ANDERSON

720 VERMILLION CT, ANDERSON
2019 SHEFFIELD AVE, ANDERSON
2712 W 1100 N, ALEXANDRIA

805 LONSVALE, ANDERSON

219 N SEVENTH ST, ELWOOD
4121 ROUNDHILL DR, ANDERSON
202 N SWAIN ST, INGALLS

2338 MALIBU CT, ANDERSON

816 RANIKE DR, ANDERSON

5027 PLANTATION ST, ANDERSON
122 E MAIN ST, MARKLEVILLE
1719 E REDFERN WAY, ANDERSON
3908 E 150 S, ANDERSON

728 E 60TH ST, ANDERSON

3919 ROBERTS DR, ANDERSON
2810 DAKOTA DR, ANDERSON

220 E 2ND AVE, ALEXANDRIA

939 E WOODHAVEN DR, ALEXANDRIA
4100 MAIN ST, ANDERSON

1201 VICTORY CT, ANDERSON

30 S SUPERIOR ST, ORESTES
1415 S "M" ST, ELWOOD

2269 N CR 200 W, ANDERSON
8254 S MIDNIGHT DR, PENDLETON
737 E SR 28, ALEXANDRIA

7940 S 250 E, MARKLEVILLE

1608 WESLOW CT, ANDERSON
7320 PLANTATION DR, ANDERSON
2119 MELODY LN, ANDERSON

908 S INDIANA AVE, ALEXANDRIA
4607 E 150 N, ANDERSON

603 ELLENHURST DR, ANDERSON
2418 MELODY LN, ANDERSON

514 S HARRISON ST, ALEXANDRIA
11405 N 400 W, ALEXANDRIA

*CANCEL (No longer in the Sheriff Sale)

JUDGEMENT AMOUNT

$48,787.46
$42,922.66
$184,111.10
$93,757.16
$80,768.12
$82,582.85
$49,131.10
$101,745.39
$86,325.28
$98,289.32
$120,206.50
$90,773.94
$144,507.45
$78,446.74
$101,664.10
$105,209.52
$111,254.65
$51,248.78
$91,901.42
$73,994.48
$207,016.02
$34,442.74
$46,469.85
$70,528.37

$54,558.76
$113,107.88
$106,547.51
$76,006.54
$128,878.18
$101,405.42
$85,256.74
$135,573.69
$127,452.87
$33,867.48
$129,175.53
$79,979.57
$125,892.92
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